Distribuicao dos Artistas para exposicao Projeto BCA
segundo o local - IBAC e Parque Lage

PARQUE LAGE

Daniel Senise
Beatriz Milhazes
Victor Arruda
Marcos Benjamim
Anna Bella Geiger
Katie Scherpenberg
Chico Cunha
Leda Catunda
Carlos Vergara
Ronaldo Macedo
Joao Magalhaes
Charles Watson
Lygia Pape
Adriana Varejao
Jeannette Priolli
lole Freitas
Emmanuel Nassar
Adir Sodré

Cildo Meireles
Avatar Morais

(021) 225-1007
(021) 225-7995
(021) 227-8930
(031) 468-9709
(021) 225-2449
(021) 246-7653
(021) 225-7995
(011) 843-6957
(021) 235-6259
(021) 512-5375
(021) 511-3301
(021) 551-1356
(021) 294-5404
(021) 511-3329
(021) 511-3301
(021) 294-9186
(091) 224-2325
(065) 322-2519
(021) 265-9800
(021) 287-7107

IBAC

Waltercio Caldas
Luiz Zerbini
Manfredo Souzanetto
Ivens Machado

Karin Lambrecht
Ascanio MMM

Luiz Baravelli
Cristina Canale

Ester Grispum

Guto Lacaz

Angelo Venosa
Franz Weissmann
Jorge Barrao

Nuno Ramos

Antonio H. Amaral
Jorge Guinle c/o Marcos
Amilcar de Castro
Edgard de Souza
Frida Baranek

Paulo Paes

Ana Maria Tavares
Cristina Salgado
Rosangela Rennd
Carlos Zilio

Sergio Romagnolo
Ricardo Basbaum
Farnese de Andrade
Jac Leirner

(021) 246 3906
(021) 294-1834
(021) 541-5155
(021) 259-8655
(051) 3428781
(021) 293-4169
(011) 727-0734
(021) 226-9494

(011) 65-0371

(011) 2885321
(021) 255-0778
(021) 287-2381
(021) 246-6439
(011) 282-0773
(011) 814-9998
(021) 511-3945
(031) 225-5539
(011) 260-3589
(021) 294-4254
(021) 542-0931
(011) 522-7505
(021) 252-8383
(021) 242-8349
(021) 235-3422
(011) 843-6957
(021) 226-7743
(021) 273-8387
(011) 262-5539
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({)X Dariel senise20/(1  (021) 225-1007 X Waltercio Caldas 19/1/  (021) 246 3906
Beatriz Milhazes (021) 225-7995 A Luiz Zerbini  11/44 (021) 294-1834
Victor Arruda (021) 227-8930 Zf "X Manfredo Souzanetto /)‘0/4 1(021) 541-5155
Y’ % Marcos Benjamim (3//1 (031) 468-9709 X \vens Machado 42//1 ~ (021) 250-8655
Anna Bella Geiger 7%/// (021) 225-2449 X Karin Lambrecht 23/ AN (051) 3428781
1 ){ Katie Scherpenberg w/q(oan 246-7653 X Ascéanio MMM  13/411 (021) 293-4169
X ChicoCunha 23/(1  (021) 225-7995 X Luiz Baravelli /= -// (011) 727-0734
_ )( Leda Catunda-o<//1  (011) 843-6957 < Cristina Canale - 0‘r/4 4/‘%2, (021) 226-9494
Carlos Vergara (021) 235-6259 ~_EsterGrispum-—— - (011) 65-0371
Ronaldo Macedo 23 /41 (021) 512-5375 Guto Lacaz .. ) A (011) 263-1570
Joao Magalhaes (021) 511-3301 X, Angelo Venosa -Z4--(1 (021) 255-0778
Charles Watson (021) 551-1356 X Franz Weissmann 1¢/41  (021) 287-2381
Lygia Pape (021) 294-5404 - % Jorge Barrdo - [0/ 11 (021) 246-6439
Adriana Varejio (021) 511-3329 X Nuno Ramos 49/ 41 (011) 282-0773
Jeannette Priolli (021) 511-3301 =x—-Antonio-H-Amaral— (011) 814-9998
lole Freitas (021) 511-2127 >< 4 /Jorgereuzme—mmmﬁm (021) 511-3945
)( Emmanuel Nassar 4%4 (091) 224-2325 )< Amilcar de Castro 23 /11 (031) 225-5539
T <(066)322-2619 Y Edgard de Souza 41/1( (011) 260-3589
Cl|d0 Melreles (021) 265-9800 X Frida Baranek ___ 20/ ( (021) 294-4254
Avatar Morais (021) 287-7107 \% Paulo Paes 1, (021) 542-0931

Ana Maria Tavares — 20/11 (011) 522-7505

K Cristina Salgado _Zg /f{ (021) 252-8383

.y 1/ —Resangeta-Renné- —(021) 242-8349
=2\ Carlos Zl!tg,_/ (021) 235-3422

X Sergio Romagnolo-0s/11/42. (011) 843-6957

< Ricardo Basbaum - 1$/11  (021) 226-7743

1411 < Farmese de Ancrade 13/11 (021) 273-8387
(011) 262-5539

x%& g M/M (051) 4911924
X 3‘\44% Pac, hema 23/44
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